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Расписание занятий объединений по интересам
подросткового клуба по месту жительства

«ДЕЛЬТА»
на 2021/2022 учебный год

№
п/п

Наименование
объединения

Ф.И.О.
педагога

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ СБ

1. Спортивный 
коллектив 
«Атлетизм»

Ершов
Владимир
Викторович

14:15-15:00
(1 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(2 гр.)

18:15-19:00
19:15-20:00

(3 гр.)

14:15-15:00
(4 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(5 гр.)

14:15-15:00
(1 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(2 гр.)

18:15-19:00
19:15-20:00

(3 гр.)

14:15-15:00
(4 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(5 гр.)

14:15-15:00
(1 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(2 гр.)

18:15-19:00
19:15-20:00

(3 гр.)

14:15-15:00
(4 гр.)

16:15-17:00
(5 гр.)
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